5994 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
	Filed for record at request of: <u>M/M</u> Jerry Gulick on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>Feb.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>12:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	M/M Jerry Gulick on this 19th day of <u>Feb.</u> A.D., 19 91
MAME M/M Jerry Gulick STREET 54 Raymond Hts.	on this <u>19th</u> day of <u>Feb.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>12:46</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded
ADDRESS CITY. Petaluma, Ca. 92952	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>beeds</u> Fage <u></u> .
STATE ZIP	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Dauluse Mulendere
	Fee, Fee \$28.00
D	DEED OF GIFT
EL 17 A ROTA	Guliek_, THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR_, DECLARE_:
TPRR VAR. & SHIRL	Ifection which Grantor_haand bear_unto Ley A. GULICK ("Grantee_"), and also for the better support, I Grantee_, do_ hereby grant to Grantee_, and to The IR_heirs and Chate at GRASS A
assigns the following described real property in	n the County of <u>KLA MATA</u> , State of <del>California</del> .
40 ACRES.	
R 2508 01780 0	0000 000 00
NENWY SEC 17 TWShP	25 RANGE 8.0
	an an an Annaichtean an Annaichtean an Annaichtean an Annaichtean an Annaichtean ann an Annaichtean ann an Anna Annaichtean an Annaichtean an Annaichtean ann an Annaichtean ann an Annaichtean ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann
TF -	
Assessor's parcel number Acct. 158	7867
	Ghild I gil
Dated February 14, 1991	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
	\$55.
	this 14th day of February, in the year 19_91
On t	this day of rebruary, in the year is ore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared
	Elizabeth Gulick
OFFICIAL SEAL	, known to me
LORETTA DIECKMANN (or	proved to me on the oath / affirmation of
	be the person whose name
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 2, 1992 A and	
	muran , hand and afficial doal /
WI WI	ITNESS my hand and official seal.
WI WI	Notary Public in and for said County and State.

ċ

58<sup>94</sup>